
Pos 

Not classified 
DQ 

 

TT2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TT3 
1 

 

TT4 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DQ 

 

TT5 
1 

 

TTD 
1 
2 

 

TTU 
1 

No. 

41 

529 
7 
7 

46 
453 

22 

100X 
83 

161X 

76 

55 
26 

08 

Name 

Bob Hain 

Mike Phillips 
Bruce Bartos 
Joe Moholland 
Jeff Jacobs 
Jim Brancaccio 

Tulio Rosado 

Ricardo Flores 
Michael Sanzera 

Todd Kaley 

Josh Feingold 

Aaron Michelet + 1 
Mark McKay 

Randy Mueller 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TTD 

TTD 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:37.918 

1:36.464 
1:37.286 
1:38.326 
1:43.152 
1:43.735 

1:39.948 

1:43.421 
1:43.444 

1:40.926 

1:46.367 

1:46.755 
1:47.405 

1:34.684 

Diff 

0.822 
1.862 
6.688 
7.271 

0.023 

0.650 

Best Speed 

84.561 

85.835 
85.110 
84.210 
80.270 
79.819 

82.843 

80.061 
80.043 

82.040 

77.844 

77.561 
77.091 

87.449 

In Lap 

4 

3 
8 
3 
4 
2 

2 

3 
7 

3 

6 

8 
4 

3 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/3/2018 10:42:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Spikes 

Race Director: Emmanuel Bakko 

TT Director: Mark McKay 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Homestead 

TT 

Saturday TT Sessiion 1 

Qualifying started at 10:20:44 

Homestead Road Course 2.300 miles 

3/3/2018 10:20 


